The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Container Data Center
CDC-32021-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 18 Rev. 1.0
Product Introduction
The container data center solution designed by PROSE includes several functional units such as container box and seal assembly system,
power supply and distribution system, IT cabinet system, refrigeration system, monitoring system, and fire protection system. After the

18
Rev. 1.0
Ordering Information
CDC- XXX XX - XX XX - XX XX - XX XX
 1 2  3 4  5 6  7 8
1.Cabinet specifications and quantity 2.Channel type
1:600*1000*2000,42U 01:1pc
1: Single side cold
passage
1: fixed skylights on both sides, inverted skylights in the middle (single opening without
automatic resetting), automatic sliding doors on both sides of access doors, wiring slots at
the top, and peripheral sealing plates at the top.
2: 600*1100*2000,42U 02:2pcs
2: Two side cold
passage
2: fixed skylight on both sides, inverted skylight in the middle (double-opening without
automatic resetting), automatic sliding doors on both sides of access doors, wiring trough at
the top, and peripheral sealing plate at the top.
3: 600*1200*2000,42U 03:3pcs
3: fixed skylight on both sides, inverted skylight in the middle (single opening without
automatic resetting), manual sliding doors on both sides of access doors, wiring trough at the
top, and peripheral sealing plate at the top.
4: 600*1000*2200,47U 04:4pcs
4: fixed skylight on both sides, inverted skylight in the middle (double-opening without
automatic resetting), manual sliding doors on both sides of access doors, wiring trough at the
top, and peripheral sealing plate at the top.
5: 600*1100*2200,47U …
5: fixed skylights on both sides, inverted skylights in the middle (single-opening without
automatic resetting), double-opening revolving doors on both sides of access doors, wiring
ducts at the top, and peripheral sealing plates at the top.
6: 600*1200*2200,47U 48:48pcs
6: The fixed skylight on both sides, the inverted skylight in the middle (double-opening without
automatic resetting), the double-opening revolving door on both sides of the access door, the
top with wiring trough, and the top peripheral sealing plate.
7: 800*1000*2000,42U
8: 800*1100*2000,42U
9: 800*1200*2000,42U
A: 800*1000*2200,47U
B: 800*1100*2200,47U
C: 800*1200*2200,47U
3.Type and quantity of precision distribution
cabinet
4.UPS Capacity and Quantity
1: General Distribution Cabinet 0: NA 0: Without UPS 0：0 set
2: Precision Distribution Cabinet 1:1pc 1: modular 30KVA 1：1 set
3: Integrated UPS Cabinet 2:2pcs 2: modular 40KVA 2：2 set
 3:3pcs 3: Modular 50KVA 3：3 set
  4: Modular 60KVA 4：4 set
  5: Modular 80KVA
  6: Modular 90KVA
  7: Modular 100KVA
  8: Modular 120KVA
  9: Modular 150KVA
  A: modular 200KVA
  B: modular 300KVA
  C: Tower 30KVA
  D: Tower 40KVA
  E: Tower 50KVA
  F: Tower 60KVA
  G: Tower 80KVA
  H: Tower 100KVA
  I: Tower 120KVA
  J: Tower 150KVA
  K: Tower 200KVA
  L: Tower 300KVA
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Container Data Center
CDC-32021-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 18 /
18
Rev. 1.0